GR
GORMAN-RUPP
PUMPS

ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

This Gorman-Rupp 12 volt submersible pump is
designed for use with a truck battery as a back-up
unit in the event of power failure, or for use in
remote locations where electricity is not available.
This lightweight pump is constructed of aluminum
with a cast iron impeller. The 30 foot power cord
has battery clips for easy attachment to a 12

volt battery. Operating time is approximately 45
minutes on a fully charged 55 amp-hour battery.
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Model: SE1 1/2B3-E.33 12V

Shown with optional carrying case and hose kit

Do not use in explosive atmosphere or
for pumping volatile flammable liquids.

FEATURES

Aluminum construction with cast iron impeller
1/3 HP, 12 volt DC motor

Operates approximately 45 minutes on fully
charged 55 amp-hour battery

Built-in carry handle
1-1/2" NPT discharge

Steel strainer built into pump

Buna-N mechanical seal with carbon/ceramic faces
Thermal overload protected

Power cable with on/off switch

Optional carrying case & hose kit available upon request

GENERAL INFORMATION

Ship Wt.

(Approx) Driver Type (HP)

SE11/2B3-E.33 12V 35 Ibs. Electric Motor (1/3)

Max. Solids

3/8" (10 mm)

Motor
Housing (RPM)

Basic
Construction

Seal Type &

Dis. (NPT) Elastomer/Faces

Voltage

1-1/2" Aluminum Buna-N Carbon/Ceramic 12V DC 30 Aluminum (2500)
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DJ Gongol & Associates, Inc.
4801 Pommel Place
West Des Moines, IA 50265
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ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

PERFORMANCE CURVES
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40
12,2)

36
L0

32
©8)

28
©5) |
24
7,3 \\
20
©D ‘\
6
“ \\
2
@ ~

8
[e2) ~N

TOTAL HEAD IN FEET (METERS)*
/

N

4
.2

=) < LY

©3)
(0,5)
0
3)
5)
8)
0)
3)
5)

g

© o < ® o~ © o =
= =2 K2 2 e B >& 2 3

1
1
(1
1
2,
2,
(2,
(2,8)

U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE (LITERS PER SECOND)

Curves are based on a specific gravity of 1.0 *To convert to Psl divide by 2.31

MODEL: SE1 1/2B3-E.33 12V

DISCHARGE
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SUCTION STRAINER SCREEN
.38/(9.5) DIAMETER HOLES LOCATED ON
.50/(12.7) STAGGERED CENTERS

INCHES
(MILLIMETERS)
Model Discharge* Cable Length
8.55 22.00 6.19 475
SE11/2B3-E.33 12V 1.50 30ft./(9,1 m)
(217,20) (558,80) (157,20) (120,60)

*Standard NPT Pipe Threads

change specifications at any time without incurring any obligation.
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